Giovanissimi U15 - Girone C

classifica completa 13° giornata

SQUADRA
Football Club Cernusco

Olimpic Trezzanese

£5%  Nuova Frontiera

Lissone

]
@ Cambiaghese
s Cassina Calcio

Leon

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Ornago

(o

X/

«@ Carnatese
(g Polisportiva CGB
=~

Colnago

\&/
@ Gessate
3

Liscate Calcio (Ritirato) *

risultati della 13° giornata
13/12/2025

13/12/2025
13/12/2025
13/12/2025

14/12/2025 10:30
COMUNALE - Via S.C. Cipriano,
Cornate D’Adda

13/12/2025

13/12/2025

www.fccernusco.it

PT G
36 12
31 12
27 12
o5 12
22 12
20 12
17 12
17 12
12 12
8 12
7 12
3 12
1 12
0
Lissone

Cassina Calcio

Ornago

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Carnatese

Gessate

Liscate Calcio (Ritirato)

12

10

0-11
0-4
0-0

11

11

GF
88

67
40
46
42
45
39
38
26
12

21

Cambiaghese

Olimpic Trezzanese

Leon

Colnago

GS

10

15

22

18

17

24

25

33

58

46

125

83

Football Club Cernusco

Nuova Frontiera

Polisportiva CGB

1/1

DR
88

57

25

24

24

28

15

13

-7


http://www.tcpdf.org

